13031016 - Plastkasse 2001 gron

Short Description

Plastkasse 2001 gren Type 2001

BxDxH: 103x90x55 mm krt. med 24 stk.
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Additional Information

Bredde

Dybde

Hgjde
Toldtarifnummer

Produktmateriale

275
242
170
39231090

Polyethylen
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